LY NAMES A REGISTER TODAY!

Admission to
all home games
Admission to
sports banquet

HOLY
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PANTHERS

JOIN THE
BOOSTER
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Your Booster Club dues help support JV
& Varsity Athletics, Cheer Squad,
Equipment & Training Requests.

Booster Club Projects: Monday 9/9/24

e Fall and Spring Sports Banquets Monday 10/7/24

e New Soccer Goal Monday 11/4/24

e New Uniforms Monday 12/2/24

o

§ Monday 1/6/25

5] Monday  2/3/25

e Practice Pinnies and Jerseys

e Team/Weight Room Equipment

ACADEMY OF THE

o Athletic Field Maintenance HOLY NAMES 2 Monday 3/3/25
e Indoor Facility Rentals :

Booster ‘4 Monday 4/7/25
Club Monday 5/5/25

Me

e Supplemental Team Requests for
Travel & Entry Fees

Monday 6/2/25



